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All EventsBest performance by points
Points: AQUA 2024

Girls, F - 2016 and younger

1. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 SC St.George - Sofia 50m Butterfly 37.95 265
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 40.23 185
3. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:30.13 173
4. CAKAR, Antonia 16 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 51.54 166
5. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 42.46 157
6. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.11 140
7. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:37.30 137
8. PAVLOVSKA, Sara 16 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 45.22 130
9. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Breaststroke 2:06.71 119

10. JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost 50m Freestyle 46.80 117
11. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 58.01 116
12. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 48.52 105
13. KRSTEVSKA, Mila 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 48.66 104
14. TODOROVSKA, Jana 16 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 49.31 100
15. ISAI, Era 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 51.31 89
16. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 57.66 83
17. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.71 82
18. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 53.54 78
19. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 55.93 68
20. CELESKA, Dragana 16 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 56.25 67
21. STEFANOSKI, Andrea 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 57.00 65
22. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 57.24 64
23. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 59.00 58
24. STOKUKJA, Ana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.43 54
25. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 1:01.62 51
26. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:02.12 50

FILEVA, Angela 18 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:02.24 50
28. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Pk Struga 50m Backstroke 1:08.76 49
29. TODOROVSKA, Nikol 16 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:04.71 44
30. STOILOVA, Matea 18 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:05.96 42
31. NIKOLOSKA, Mihaela 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 1:14.51 29
32. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:17.24 26
33. NEGRIEVSKA, Jana 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:18.50 24
34. JUZAN, Mila 17 PK Mladost - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:26.65 18
35. MARINKOVIKJ, Joana 18 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:34.10 14
36. IVANOVSKA, Katja 17 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:37.41 13
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Girls, E - 2014 - 2015

1. CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:26.63 277
2. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Medley 1:28.16 263
3. TATULI, Fiama 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:56.56 243
4. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:23.35 219
5. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 38.21 216
6. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 38.80 206
7. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:26.73 194
8. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:27.10 192
9. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.92 175

10. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 41.84 164
11. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 42.44 157
12. MANDIL, Ena 14 Keti Fit 50m Freestyle 43.01 151
13. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Backstroke 1:44.61 144
14. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 43.81 143
15. MARINKOVIKJ, Meglena 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.15 140
16. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 48.84 138
17. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.71 134
18. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 56.09 129
19. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 56.42 127
20. KUTANOSKA, Sofija 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 45.64 126
21. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Breaststroke 57.09 122
22. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.66 118

KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:42.44 118
24. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.75 117
25. KUTANOSKA, Stefanija 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 46.90 116
26. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:44.02 112
27. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.35 106
28. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.62 104
29. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.84 103
30. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Breaststroke 2:13.43 102
31. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.62 98

MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 PK Pingvin 50m Breaststroke 1:01.44 98
33. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 50.30 94
34. POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 51.33 89
35. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 52.34 84
36. SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:05.24 82
37. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 50m Freestyle 54.21 75
38. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Backstroke 1:00.01 74
39. DELOVSKA, Katja 15 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 55.14 71

BAUTA, Inara 15 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 55.33 71
41. KOSTOVSKA, Joana 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.11 61
42. TRAJKOVA, Sofia 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 59.45 57
43. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina 15 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.54 40
44. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:09.62 35
45. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 1:12.91 31
46. KJURCHIEVA, Tamara 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:20.94 22
47. CUPEVSKA, Ena 14 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:26.61 18
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Girls, D - 2012 - 2013

1. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:11.54 346
2. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:11.76 343
3. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Backstroke 1:19.10 334
4. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 100m Medley 1:23.51 309
5. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 50m Breaststroke 42.31 301
6. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 100m Breaststroke 1:33.73 294
7. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 200m Freestyle 2:47.61 285
8. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 50m Butterfly 37.40 277
9. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 35.61 266

10. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 36.04 257
11. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 SC Piranhas Skopje 100m Breaststroke 1:38.84 251

KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.34 251
13. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:29.95 247

HADZISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.52 247
15. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 36.64 245
16. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Backstroke 1:28.62 237
17. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Medley 1:31.41 236
18. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:21.53 234
19. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:22.31 227
20. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 200m Freestyle 3:03.51 217
21. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 38.35 213
22. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.44 182
23. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 41.02 174

KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:29.94 174
25. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 41.64 166
26. CAKAR, Despina 12 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 52.21 160
27. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 52.44 158
28. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 42.92 152
29. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Breaststroke 53.45 149
30. JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 44.92 133
31. VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 45.23 130
32. LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 45.31 129
33. KUZMANOSKI, Mila 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.05 90
34. TASEVA, Jovana 12 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 53.43 79
35. SEFA, Adea 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 59.60 56

Girls, C - 20010 - 2011

1. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 50m Butterfly 32.10 438
2. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 50m Breaststroke 37.94 418
3. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 100m Freestyle 1:11.86 341
4. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Breaststroke 40.65 339
5. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:19.63 327
6. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Breaststroke 41.52 319
7. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 34.33 297
8. ZIBA, Arba 10 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 36.32 251
9. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.86 240

10. STERJOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 50m Breaststroke 46.30 230
11. FINOSKA, Nela 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 37.72 224
12. IDRIZI, Reina 11 SC O2 Prizreni 50m Freestyle 38.32 214
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HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:34.35 214
14. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Medley 1:35.90 204
15. GJULDEREN, Nilaj 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.26 184
16. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Breaststroke 51.52 166
17. KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 43.84 143
18. GEROVA, Ema 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.00 141
19. NIKODINOVSKA, Kalina 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 44.82 133
20. JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost 50m Freestyle 48.00 109
21. ALEKSOVSKA, Violeta 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.44 99
22. DZAFCHE, Derja 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.20 89

Girls, B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 26.72 631
2. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 30.73 415
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 100m Backstroke 1:15.93 377
4. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 34.34 297
5. PUROVA, Nida 09 SC O2 Prizreni 100m Medley 1:29.75 249
6. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 100m Breaststroke 1:50.71 178
7. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 51.62 166
8. META, Ina 09 SC O2 Prizreni 50m Freestyle 42.61 155

Women

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 26.72 631
2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Aqua Pro 200m Freestyle 2:13.04 570
3. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Neptun 50m Butterfly 32.10 438
4. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Neptun 50m Breaststroke 37.94 418
5. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 30.73 415
6. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 100m Backstroke 1:15.93 377
7. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:11.54 346
8. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:11.76 343
9. ZDRAVKOSKA, Simona 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 100m Freestyle 1:11.86 341

10. HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Breaststroke 40.65 339
11. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Backstroke 1:19.10 334
12. HADJISPOASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:19.63 327
13. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Breaststroke 41.52 319
14. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 100m Medley 1:23.51 309
15. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 50m Breaststroke 42.31 301
16. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 34.33 297

IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 34.34 297
18. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Leskovac 100m Breaststroke 1:33.73 294
19. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 200m Freestyle 2:47.61 285
20. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 34.93 282
21. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 50m Butterfly 37.40 277

CADIKOVSKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:26.63 277
23. GRPCEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 35.61 266
24. TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 SC St.George - Sofia 50m Butterfly 37.95 265
25. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Medley 1:28.16 263
26. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 36.04 257
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27. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 SC Piranhas Skopje 100m Breaststroke 1:38.84 251
ZIBA, Arba 10 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 36.32 251
KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.34 251

30. PUROVA, Nida 09 SC O2 Prizreni 100m Medley 1:29.75 249
31. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:29.95 247

HADZISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.52 247
33. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 36.64 245
34. TATULI, Fiama 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:56.56 243
35. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.86 240
36. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Backstroke 1:28.62 237
37. STOJANOSKA, Dafina 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Medley 1:31.41 236
38. MANASIJOVA, Ana 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:21.53 234
39. STERJOV, Lea 11 Aqua Pro 50m Breaststroke 46.30 230
40. KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:22.31 227
41. FINOSKA, Nela 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 37.72 224
42. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:23.35 219
43. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina 13 P.K.Vardar 2018 200m Freestyle 3:03.51 217
44. RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 38.21 216
45. IDRIZI, Reina 11 SC O2 Prizreni 50m Freestyle 38.32 214

HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:34.35 214
47. KURTISH, Devran 13 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 38.35 213
48. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 38.80 206
49. KUKUNESHOSKA, Tija 10 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Medley 1:35.90 204
50. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:26.73 194
51. POPOV, Katja 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:27.10 192
52. FILEVA, Sara 16 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 40.23 185
53. GJULDEREN, Nilaj 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.26 184
54. JANCHEVSKA, Anja 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.44 182
55. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 100m Breaststroke 1:50.71 178
56. RAFESKA, Darija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.92 175
57. GJEKIKJ, Sofija 12 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 41.02 174

KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:29.94 174
59. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:30.13 173
60. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Breaststroke 51.52 166

MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 41.64 166
CAKAR, Antonia 16 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 51.54 166
CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 51.62 166

64. TRAJKOVA, Sofija 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 41.84 164
65. CAKAR, Despina 12 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 52.21 160
66. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 52.44 158
67. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 42.44 157

CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 42.46 157
69. META, Ina 09 SC O2 Prizreni 50m Freestyle 42.61 155
70. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 42.92 152
71. MANDIL, Ena 14 Keti Fit 50m Freestyle 43.01 151
72. KARAKULEVA, Marija 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Breaststroke 53.45 149
73. NEDELKOVSKA, Martina 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Backstroke 1:44.61 144
74. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 43.81 143

KIMOVSKA, Angela 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 43.84 143
76. GEROVA, Ema 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.00 141
77. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.11 140

MARINKOVIKJ, Meglena 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.15 140
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79. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 48.84 138
80. MAGDIS, Darija 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:37.30 137
81. KAMDZIJASH, Eva 14 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.71 134
82. NIKODINOVSKA, Kalina 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 44.82 133

JURSEVEN, Elif 13 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 44.92 133
84. PAVLOVSKA, Sara 16 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 45.22 130

VLASHKI, Kalina 13 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 45.23 130
86. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 56.09 129

LELIFANOVA, Jovana 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 45.31 129
88. KUKUNESHOSKA, Bona 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 56.42 127
89. KUTANOSKA, Sofija 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 45.64 126
90. TEOVA, Ana 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Breaststroke 57.09 122
91. BILETINA, Jana 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Breaststroke 2:06.71 119
92. DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.66 118

KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:42.44 118
94. DIMITROV, Sofi 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.75 117

JAKIMOVSKA, Sofija 16 PVK Mladost 50m Freestyle 46.80 117
96. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 58.01 116

KUTANOSKA, Stefanija 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 46.90 116
98. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:44.02 112
99. JAKIMOVSKA, Jana 11 PVK Mladost 50m Freestyle 48.00 109

100. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.35 106
101. ZLATEVSKA, Nina 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 48.52 105
102. AVRAMOVSKA, Iva 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.62 104

KRSTEVSKA, Mila 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 48.66 104
104. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 48.84 103
105. KUKUNESHOSKA, Mona 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Breaststroke 2:13.43 102
106. TODOROVSKA, Jana 16 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 49.31 100
107. ALEKSOVSKA, Violeta 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.44 99
108. TODOROVSKI, Kalina 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.62 98

MARTINOVSKA, Mila 14 PK Pingvin 50m Breaststroke 1:01.44 98
110. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 50.30 94
111. KUZMANOSKI, Mila 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.05 90
112. DZAFCHE, Derja 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.20 89

ISAI, Era 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 51.31 89
POPOVSKA, Ilijana 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 51.33 89

115. ANTEVSKA, Marijana 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 52.34 84
116. RISTOVSKA, Bjanka 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 57.66 83
117. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.71 82

SPIROSKA, Irina 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:05.24 82
119. TASEVA, Jovana 12 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 53.43 79
120. MCCALEB, Camila 17 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 53.54 78
121. BOSHKOVSKA, Srna 14 unattached 50m Freestyle 54.21 75
122. KOSTOVSKA, Marija 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Backstroke 1:00.01 74
123. DELOVSKA, Katja 15 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 55.14 71

BAUTA, Inara 15 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 55.33 71
125. MOJSOVSKA, Eva 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 55.93 68
126. CELESKA, Dragana 16 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 56.25 67
127. STEFANOSKI, Andrea 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 57.00 65
128. BOZINOVSKA, Sofi 18 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 57.24 64
129. KOSTOVSKA, Joana 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.11 61
130. KOSTOVSKA, Kaja 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 59.00 58
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131. TRAJKOVA, Sofia 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 59.45 57
132. SEFA, Adea 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 59.60 56
133. STOKUKJA, Ana 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.43 54
134. RISTOVSKA, Amelija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 1:01.62 51
135. URDJANOVA, Darija 17 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:02.12 50

FILEVA, Angela 18 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:02.24 50
137. JURSEVEN, Julmihala 17 Pk Struga 50m Backstroke 1:08.76 49
138. TODOROVSKA, Nikol 16 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:04.71 44
139. STOILOVA, Matea 18 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:05.96 42
140. PANCHEVSKA, Karolina 15 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.54 40
141. CAVKOSKA, Eli 15 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:09.62 35
142. SIMEONOVA, Ana 15 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 1:12.91 31
143. NIKOLOSKA, Mihaela 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 1:14.51 29
144. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:17.24 26
145. NEGRIEVSKA, Jana 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:18.50 24
146. KJURCHIEVA, Tamara 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:20.94 22
147. CUPEVSKA, Ena 14 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:26.61 18

JUZAN, Mila 17 PK Mladost - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:26.65 18
149. MARINKOVIKJ, Joana 18 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:34.10 14
150. IVANOVSKA, Katja 17 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:37.41 13

Boys, F - 2016 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 38.13 147
2. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 39.82 129
3. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 40.14 126
4. TODOROVSKI, Filip 16 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 41.41 115
5. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 43.83 97
6. HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 54.56 95
7. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:44.81 78
8. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:47.44 72
9. JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.61 63

10. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.93 62
11. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 100m Backstroke 2:04.10 59
12. DONEV, Damjan 17 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.53 56
13. NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Backstroke 58.83 53
14. IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 54.22 51

NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 54.34 51
16. NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 50m Breaststroke 1:07.90 49
17. ZAEVSKI, Elon 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 55.24 48
18. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 1:00.96 47
19. STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.30 41
20. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 59.23 39
21. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 59.86 38
22. KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:00.10 37

SARAVINOV, Maksim 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.45 37
24. GAVRILOVIKJ, Kalin 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.73 36
25. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:18.31 32
26. VIDIN, Petar 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:03.72 31
27. BIRACHESKI, Pavel 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.31 28
28. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 1:07.40 26
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29. ZAHARIEV, Gabriel 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:08.12 25
TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:08.60 25

31. GEROV, Mateo 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:11.53 22
32. JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:12.60 21
33. DIMITROV, Andrej 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:16.20 18
34. TARCHUGOVSKI, Maksim 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:31.00 10
35. RISTOVSKI, Ilijan 19 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:37.90 8

Boys, E - 2014 - 2015

1. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:14.15 221
2. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:51.32 195
3. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:25.93 188
4. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 35.36 185
5. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 35.54 182
6. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:20.61 172
7. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 200m Freestyle 3:00.41 167
8. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 200m Freestyle 3:01.76 163
9. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:25.84 142

10. BLAZEVSKI, Viktor 15 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 39.01 138
11. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Backstroke 43.15 134

KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 39.30 134
13. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 200m Freestyle 3:15.22 131
14. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 40.02 127
15. STOJCHEVSKI, Matej 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 41.16 117
16. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 42.84 104
17. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:36.55 100

HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 53.74 100
19. ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.50 92
20. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 45.42 87
21. FINOSKI, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.20 83
22. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.34 82
23. DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 46.81 79

KIMOSKI, Daniel 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.83 79
25. SPASOVSKI, Andrej 14 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 47.21 77
26. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 1:00.74 69
27. JORDANOV, Oleg 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.31 60
28. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 1:55.72 58
29. NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 52.84 55
30. ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 53.64 53

CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:06.11 53
32. JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 54.02 51
33. DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 2:02.33 49

MASLOV, Petar 14 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 54.91 49
DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 55.03 49

36. KUKOV, Marko 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 55.50 47
37. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 57.23 43
38. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 57.66 42
39. DURLEVIKJ, Mateo 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.51 40
40. STOJKOSKI, Damjan 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.52 36
41. TANEVSKI, Filip 14 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:02.70 33

mailto:aquaproswim@gmail.com


.               mail: LIVE RESULTS: SANTA CLAUS   .
aquaproswim@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/45240/ TALENT CUP 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 22.12.2024 18:57 - Page 9

Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

42. KOLEVSKI, Dimitar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:04.61 30
43. VIDIN, Marko 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:05.02 29
44. HELER, Antoni 14 PK Mladost - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.14 28
45. DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:06.66 27
46. LAZOV, Simeon 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 1:10.83 23
47. KIMOSKI, Mihael 15 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:16.24 18
48. NICHEVSKI, Evgenij 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:22.20 14

Boys, D - 2012 - 2013

1. TSONKOV, Todor 13 SC St.George - Sofia 200m Freestyle 2:21.24 348
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 1:05.96 314
3. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 30.41 291
4. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:38.54 246
5. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 32.71 234
6. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:43.20 225
7. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Backstroke 36.74 217
8. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 33.95 209
9. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 100m Backstroke 1:21.47 208

10. IVANOV, Asen 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:23.24 207
11. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 50m Breaststroke 43.16 193
12. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:19.61 178
13. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:19.85 177
14. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 100m Medley 1:28.51 172
15. BAST, Simon 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 100m Freestyle 1:21.26 168
16. SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.64 166
17. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:31.25 157
18. BAST, Damian 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 37.43 156
19. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 37.54 154
20. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 38.44 144
21. SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 38.96 138
22. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:29.13 127
23. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.81 120
24. TRIFUNOV, Filip 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 40.92 119
25. BAUTA, Diar 12 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 43.51 99
26. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Pk Struga 100m Backstroke 1:45.99 94
27. JANKULOVSKI, Viktor 12 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 44.60 92
28. DAUTI, Albis 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 45.24 88
29. KALIN, Dominik 13 PK Oktopod 100m Butterfly 1:50.34 81
30. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:47.72 72
31. RADEVSKI, Mihail 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 50.12 65
32. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 50.56 63

KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 50.64 63
34. NAKA, Damjan 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.94 61
35. SIMONOVSKI, Filip 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.55 56
36. RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 53.34 53

KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 53.35 53
38. JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 1:00.12 37
39. BOSHKOVSKI, Matej 13 PK Aleks Delfini 50m Freestyle 1:03.81 31
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Boys, C - 2010 - 2011

1. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 100m Freestyle 57.71 469
2. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Future Sports Academy-Shkoder100m Freestyle 1:00.04 416
3. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 27.83 380
4. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 200m Freestyle 2:18.22 371
5. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:03.96 344
6. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 28.92 338
7. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 50m Butterfly 31.52 328
8. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 29.71 312
9. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 30.31 294

10. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 30.52 288
11. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 50m Breaststroke 38.71 267
12. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:09.83 264
13. BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 200m Freestyle 2:36.15 257
14. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:18.54 233
15. MARIMKOVIKJ, Maksim 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 33.32 221
16. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 33.62 215
17. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 34.12 206
18. IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 34.71 195
19. MILESKI, Marko 11 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 43.10 193
20. STOJANOVSKI, Filip 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 34.92 192
21. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 36.15 173
22. POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 36.20 172
23. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 37.04 161
24. DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 37.55 154
25. STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 39.30 134
26. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:28.42 130
27. MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 SS Sky Wellness Sports Academy100m Freestyle 1:31.10 119

GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 40.91 119
29. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:34.55 106
30. PETEJCUK, Marko 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 43.31 100
31. ILIEV, Stefan 10 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 43.95 96
32. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.03 95
33. DUCEVSKI, Evgenij 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 48.20 73
34. KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.21 68
35. VLASI, Orges 11 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:54.86 59
36. OCEVSKI, Mihail 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 53.51 53
37. KOSTOVSKI, Petar 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:16.16 18

mailto:aquaproswim@gmail.com


.               mail: LIVE RESULTS: SANTA CLAUS   .
aquaproswim@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/45240/ TALENT CUP 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 22.12.2024 18:57 - Page 11

Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Boys, B - 2008 - 2009

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 24.46 559
2. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Breaststroke 30.70 536
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 25.11 517
4. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 59.02 438
5. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Freestyle 1:00.01 417
6. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 27.12 410
7. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Freestyle 2:18.92 365
8. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 29.31 325
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:10.74 318

10. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 100m Backstroke 1:12.63 294
11. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Breaststroke 38.61 269
12. ELSANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 32.54 237
13. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 32.84 231
14. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 39.92 128

Men

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 50m Breaststroke 27.34 760
2. STOJCHESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 24.11 584
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 24.46 559
4. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Breaststroke 30.70 536
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 PK Rabotnicki 100m Freestyle 55.22 535
6. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 25.11 517
7. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 56.73 493
8. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 100m Freestyle 57.71 469
9. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 59.02 438

10. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 26.94 419
11. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Freestyle 1:00.01 417
12. HYSAJ, Arber 11 Future Sports Academy-Shkoder100m Freestyle 1:00.04 416
13. GJORGJIEVSKI, Andrej 08 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 27.12 410
14. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 Plivacki Klub Koper 50m Freestyle 27.51 393
15. HYSAJ, Arlind 07 Future Sports Academy-Shkoder50m Freestyle 27.74 383
16. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 27.83 380
17. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 PK Oktopod 200m Freestyle 2:18.22 371
18. ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 200m Freestyle 2:18.92 365
19. TSONKOV, Todor 13 SC St.George - Sofia 200m Freestyle 2:21.24 348
20. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:03.96 344
21. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 28.92 338
22. KOTEV STOIMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 1:04.80 331
23. JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 50m Butterfly 31.52 328
24. TASEVSKI, Aleksandar 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 29.31 325
25. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:10.74 318
26. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 1:05.96 314
27. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 29.71 312
28. BLAZEVSKI, Slaven 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 30.31 294

MALINKOV, Nikola 09 Neptun 100m Backstroke 1:12.63 294
30. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 30.41 291
31. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 30.52 288
32. NELA, Dars 09 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Breaststroke 38.61 269
33. MUSTAFA, Atik 07 SC O2 Prizreni 100m Medley 1:16.42 268
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34. MANOV, Maksim 10 Neptun 50m Breaststroke 38.71 267
35. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:09.83 264
36. GJUROVSKI, Marko 06 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 31.53 261
37. BABUNSKI, Gorast 10 Plivacki klub Vardar 200m Freestyle 2:36.15 257
38. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:38.54 246
39. ELSANI, Art 08 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 32.54 237
40. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 32.71 234
41. BALANCEVSKI, Leonid 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 100m Backstroke 1:18.54 233
42. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 32.84 231
43. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:43.20 225
44. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:14.15 221

MARIMKOVIKJ, Maksim 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 33.32 221
46. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Backstroke 36.74 217
47. VELKOVSKI, Stefan 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 33.62 215
48. ANDONOVSKI, Jakov 12 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 33.95 209
49. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 100m Backstroke 1:21.47 208
50. IVANOV, Asen 12 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:23.24 207
51. TALESKI, Petar 10 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 34.12 206
52. IVANOV, Damjan 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 200m Freestyle 2:51.32 195

IVANOVSKI, Sase 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 34.71 195
54. MILESKI, Marko 11 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 43.10 193

STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 PVK Orion 50m Breaststroke 43.16 193
56. STOJANOVSKI, Filip 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 34.92 192
57. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Medley 1:25.93 188
58. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 35.36 185
59. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 35.54 182
60. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:19.61 178
61. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:19.85 177
62. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 36.15 173
63. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:20.61 172

HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 100m Medley 1:28.51 172
POLTORATSKY, Nazar 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 36.20 172

66. BAST, Simon 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 100m Freestyle 1:21.26 168
67. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 200m Freestyle 3:00.41 167
68. SHAINOVSKI, Edin 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 36.64 166
69. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini-Struga 200m Freestyle 3:01.76 163
70. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 37.04 161
71. ZLATEVSKI, Marko 13 PVK Orion 100m Medley 1:31.25 157
72. BAST, Damian 12 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 37.43 156
73. PESHEV, Mihail 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 37.54 154

DIMITROVSKI, Marko 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 37.55 154
75. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 38.13 147
76. FILEV, Boban 13 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 38.44 144
77. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:25.84 142
78. SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 38.96 138

BLAZEVSKI, Viktor 15 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 39.01 138
80. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Backstroke 43.15 134

STOJCEVSKI, Andrej 11 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 39.30 134
KARANGELESKI, Darin 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 39.30 134

83. PSALTIROV, Mihail 14 PK Oktopod 200m Freestyle 3:15.22 131
84. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 1:28.42 130
85. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 39.82 129
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86. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 PK Oktopod 50m Freestyle 39.92 128
87. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 40.02 127

ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:29.13 127
89. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 40.14 126
90. DEJANOVIKJ, Mihail 13 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 40.81 120
91. MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 SS Sky Wellness Sports Academy100m Freestyle 1:31.10 119

GEORGIEVSKI, Simon 11 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 40.91 119
TRIFUNOV, Filip 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 40.92 119

94. STOJCHEVSKI, Matej 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 41.16 117
95. TODOROVSKI, Filip 16 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 41.41 115
96. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:34.55 106
97. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 42.84 104
98. PETEJCUK, Marko 11 P.K.Vardar 2018 50m Freestyle 43.31 100

KOPACHEV, Petar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 100m Freestyle 1:36.55 100
HRISTOV, Jakov 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 53.74 100

101. BAUTA, Diar 12 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 43.51 99
102. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 43.83 97
103. ILIEV, Stefan 10 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 43.95 96
104. ATANASOVSKI, Kalin 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.03 95

HIOHI, Jakov 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Breaststroke 54.56 95
106. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Pk Struga 100m Backstroke 1:45.99 94
107. ATANASOVSKI, Oleg 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 44.50 92

JANKULOVSKI, Viktor 12 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 44.60 92
109. DAUTI, Albis 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 45.24 88
110. VLAHOVIKJ, Borjan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 45.42 87
111. FINOSKI, Jakov 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.20 83
112. IVANOV, Gorast 15 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.34 82
113. KALIN, Dominik 13 PK Oktopod 100m Butterfly 1:50.34 81
114. DIMITRIEVIKJ, Stefan 15 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 46.81 79

KIMOSKI, Daniel 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 46.83 79
116. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:44.81 78
117. SPASOVSKI, Andrej 14 PVK Orion 50m Freestyle 47.21 77
118. DUCEVSKI, Evgenij 11 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 48.20 73
119. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini-Struga 100m Freestyle 1:47.44 72

ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 100m Freestyle 1:47.72 72
121. VELKOVSKI, Vojdan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Breaststroke 1:00.74 69
122. KRSTEVSKI, Samoil 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 49.21 68
123. RADEVSKI, Mihail 13 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 50.12 65
124. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 50.56 63

JOVANOVSKI, Vedran 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.61 63
KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 50.64 63

127. SAZDOVSKI, Nikita 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.93 62
128. NAKA, Damjan 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 50.94 61
129. JORDANOV, Oleg 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 51.31 60
130. VLASI, Orges 11 Pk Struga 100m Freestyle 1:54.86 59

JOLDESKI, Matej 16 Pk Struga 100m Backstroke 2:04.10 59
132. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 100m Freestyle 1:55.72 58
133. DONEV, Damjan 17 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.53 56

SIMONOVSKI, Filip 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 52.55 56
135. NICHEVSKI, Hristijan 15 3 Disciplini-Struga 50m Freestyle 52.84 55
136. KUZMANOVSKI, Marko 13 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 53.35 53

ANDREEVSKI, Marko 15 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 53.64 53
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NIKOLOVSKI, Nikita 16 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Backstroke 58.83 53
RISTOVSKI, Mateo 13 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 53.34 53
OCEVSKI, Mihail 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Freestyle 53.51 53
CVETKOSKI, Martin 15 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:06.11 53

142. JOVCEVSKI, Andrej 14 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 54.02 51
IVANOVSKI, Darin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 54.22 51
NEDEVSKI, Matej 16 Pvk Prokids - Skopje 50m Freestyle 54.34 51

145. DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 P.K.Vardar 2018 100m Freestyle 2:02.33 49
MASLOV, Petar 14 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 54.91 49
DOKOVSKI, Kalin 14 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 55.03 49
NEDELKOSKI, Vedran 16 Keti Fit 50m Breaststroke 1:07.90 49

149. ZAEVSKI, Elon 16 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 55.24 48
150. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Backstroke 1:00.96 47

KUKOV, Marko 15 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 50m Freestyle 55.50 47
152. ARSOVSKI, Marko 14 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 57.23 43
153. RISTOSKI, Jovan 14 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 57.66 42
154. STAMENKOVIC, Oleg 16 Delfini Sport - Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.30 41
155. DURLEVIKJ, Mateo 15 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 58.51 40
156. ILJOVSKI, Petar 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 59.23 39
157. POPOVSKI, Petar 16 Plivacki klub Vardar 50m Freestyle 59.86 38
158. KOSTOSKI, Nenada 16 Pk Struga 50m Freestyle 1:00.10 37

JANEKU, Ljupco 12 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 1:00.12 37
SARAVINOV, Maksim 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.45 37

161. STOJKOSKI, Damjan 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.52 36
GAVRILOVIKJ, Kalin 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:00.73 36

163. TANEVSKI, Filip 14 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:02.70 33
164. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 Pk Struga 50m Breaststroke 1:18.31 32
165. VIDIN, Petar 17 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:03.72 31

BOSHKOVSKI, Matej 13 PK Aleks Delfini 50m Freestyle 1:03.81 31
167. KOLEVSKI, Dimitar 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:04.61 30
168. VIDIN, Marko 14 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:05.02 29
169. HELER, Antoni 14 PK Mladost - Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.14 28

BIRACHESKI, Pavel 17 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:06.31 28
171. DIMESKI, Andrej 15 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:06.66 27
172. HALITI, Diell 16 K.S.U. Otrila 50m Freestyle 1:07.40 26
173. ZAHARIEV, Gabriel 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:08.12 25

TODOROVSKI, Voin 16 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:08.60 25
175. LAZOV, Simeon 14 Aqua Pro 50m Freestyle 1:10.83 23
176. GEROV, Mateo 16 Plivacki Klub Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:11.53 22
177. JOVANOVSKI, Hristijan 17 Plivacki klub Atlantida 50m Freestyle 1:12.60 21
178. KOSTOVSKI, Petar 11 SC Piranhas Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:16.16 18

DIMITROV, Andrej 16 PK Pingvin 50m Freestyle 1:16.20 18
KIMOSKI, Mihael 15 PK Centar 50m Freestyle 1:16.24 18

181. NICHEVSKI, Evgenij 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:22.20 14
182. TARCHUGOVSKI, Maksim 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:31.00 10
183. RISTOVSKI, Ilijan 19 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 50m Freestyle 1:37.90 8
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